
   

Tues. Feb. 13 
Andress - Eastlake 
Riverside - Austin 
Mt. View - Bowie 
Ysleta - Burges 
Chapin - Americas 
El Paso - Anthony 
Irvin - Loretto 
Jefferson – Pebble Hills 
 
Thurs. – Sat. Feb. 15-17 
Loretto Tournament 
Loretto, Austin, Bowie, Chaparral, Anthony, Mt. View, 
Tornillo, Irvin, St. Teresa, Gadsden, El Paso 
 
Hanks/Del Valle Tournament 
Hanks, Del Valle, Horizon, Andress, San Elizario, 
Socorro, Coronado, Jefferson, Eastlake, Chapin, 
Canutillo, El Dorado, Fabens, Bel Air, Ysleta, Parkland 
Bryan Tournament 
Franklin 
AMBUCS-Lubbock Tournament 
Andress, Austin, Americas 
Kerrville Tournament 
Burges 
 

Tues. Feb. 20 
Andress - Montwood 
Anthony - Austin 
Loretto - Bowie 
Burges – Coronado 
Franklin – Chapin 
Fabens – El Paso 
Irvin – Americas 
El Dorado - Jefferson 
 
Thurs. - Sat.  Feb. 22-24 
San Elizario/Tornillo Tournament 
San Elizario, Tornillo, Andress, Burges, Eastwood, 
Franklin, Irvin, Riverside, Gadsden, Clint 
 
El Paso/Austin Tournament 
El Paso, Austin, Fabens, Bowie, St. Teresa, Bel Air, 
Loretto, Horizon, Mt. View, Anthony 
 
Midland Tournament 
Hanks 
Tucson Tournament 
Del Valle, Socorro, Parkland, Chapin 
 

Tues. Feb. 27 
Andress – El Dorado 
Austin – Socorro 
Bowie – Tornillo 
San Elizario – Burges 
Chapin – Coronado 
El Paso – Clint 
Pebble Hills – Irvin 
Jefferson - Eastwood 
 
 

*District Game  
 Home team underlined 
Game Times:  
Weekdays         4:00 PM 
Saturdays:        9:30 AM 
(Saturdays are always double headers with JV) 
 
 
 
 

Fri.-Sat. March 1-3 
Fox Country Tournament @NE Regional 
Jefferson, Andress, Canutillo, Chapin, 
Coronado, Parkland, Bel Air, Montwood, 
Franklin, Riverside, Americas, Eastlake, 
Eastwood, Hanks, Socorro, Van Horn, 
Ft. Worth Christian, Hereford, Lubbock, 
Bushland, Tascosa, Caprock, John Muir,  
San Marino 
Pebble Hills/El Dorado Tournament 
Pebble Hills, El Dorado, Austin, Bowie, Burges, 
Irvin, Ysleta, Del Valle, San Elizario, Loretto, 
Clint, Horizon, Mt. View, Tornillo, Fabens, 
Anthony, El Paso 
 

Tues. Mar. 6 
*El Paso – Andress 
*Austin – Chapin 
*Bowie – Burges 
*Irvin – Jefferson 
 
Fri. Mar. 9 
*Austin – Jefferson 
*Burges – Irvin 
*Andress – Bowie 
*Chapin – El Paso 
 
Sat. Mar. 10 
*Irvin – Andress 
*El Paso – Austin 
*Bowie – Chapin 
*Jefferson - Burges 
 
Spring Break 
March 12-16 
Lincoln Classic (Los Angeles) 
Jefferson, Coronado 

 
Tues. Mar. 20 
*Andress – Jefferson 
*Austin – Burges 
*El Paso – Bowie 
*Chapin – Irvin 
 
Fri. Mar. 23 
*Burges – Andress 
*Bowie – Austin 
*Jefferson - Chapin 
*Irvin – El Paso 
 
Sat. Mar. 24 
*Austin – Andress 
*Bowie - Irvin 
*Chapin - Burges 
*El Paso - Jefferson 
 
Home fields - Not on Campus 
Andress – Newman Elementary 10275 Alcan 
Austin – Ross MS   6101 Hughey 
Burges - Bonham Elementary, 7024 CieloVista 
El Paso – 1851 Brown (Near Tom Lea Park) 
Franklin – FHS 9th Center, 825 E. Redd Rd. 
Irvin – Crosby Elem. 5411 Wren Ave.  
Jefferson – Henderson MS 5505 Robert Alva 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  

 
 

Tues. Mar. 27 
*Andress – Chapin 
*Irvin – Austin 
*Jefferson – Bowie 
*Burges – El Paso 
 
Thurs. Mar. 29 
*Andress – El Paso 
*Chapin – Austin 
*Burges – Bowie 
*Jefferson - Irvin 
Holiday 
Fri. Mar. 30 
 
Tues. Apr. 3 
*Bowie – Andress 
*Jefferson – Austin 
*Irvin – Burges 
*El Paso - Chapin 
 

Fri. Apr. 6 
*Andress – Irvin 
*Austin – El Paso 
*Chapin – Bowie 
*Burges - Jefferson 
 
Sat. Apr. 7 
*Jefferson – Andress 
*Burges – Austin 
*Bowie – El Paso 
*Irvin - Chapin 
 
Fri. Apr. 13 
*Andress – Burges 
*Austin – Bowie 
*Chapin – Jefferson 
*El Paso - Irvin 
 
Sat. Apr. 14 
*Andress – Austin 
*Irvin – Bowie 
*Burges – Chapin 
*Jefferson – El Paso 
 
Tues. Apr. 17 
*Chapin – Andress 
*Austin – Irvin 
*Bowie – Jefferson 
*El Paso - Burges 

 
Tues. Apr. 24 
District Certification 

 

 
Maria Kennedy 

Athletic Director 
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